WHISKY

Blended Scotch

Bells

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Monkey Shoulder

Irish Whiskey
Jameson's

Rye/Bourbon
Canadian Club
Bullet Rye
Southern Comfort
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

Wild Turkey

Single Malt
Laphroaig, 10y/0
Glenmorangie, 10y/0
Jura Original, 10y/0
Highland Park, 10y/0
The Macallan Gold, 12y/0
Glenfiddich, 12y/0
Glenkinchie, 12y/0
Talisker 10y/0
Balvenie 14y/0
Oban, 14 y/0
Dalwhinnie, 15y/0
Old Pulteney 12y/0
Jura Prophecy

COGNAC/BRANDY

Macieira 5

Jersey Apple Brandy VSOP
Calvados

Armagnac Samalens
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy XO

Hine Rare VSOP
Martell XO

Hine Antique XO
Peyrat XO

25ml

£4.20
£4.20
£4.75
£4.95
£4.85

£4.20

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£5.50
£5.25
£4.70
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£4.70
£4.95
£5.75
£6.50
£5.50
£4.95
£7.10

£4.50
£5.75
£4.50
£5.75
£4.80
£6.75
£12.00
£4.80
£45.00
£6.75
£14.50
£7.00
£14.50
£14.50
£12.00

LAGERS/BEERS/CIDERS

San Miguel Pint
San Miguel Y2 Pint
Liberation Ale Pint
Liberation Ale Y% Pint
Guinness Can 440ml
Corona & Peroni 330ml
Magners Cider 568ml
Somersby Cider 440ml
Rekorderlig 500ml
Becks Non Alcoholic 330ml
Grolsch 450ml
Butcombe Original 500ml
John Smiths 440ml

£5.95
£3.00
£4.95
£2.60
£5.50
£4.95
£6.50
£5.50
£6.50
£3.95
£5.50
£5.80
£4.75

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

BY THE GLASS

Taittinger Brut Champagne £15.00
Kir Royal £14.50
Bucks Fizz £8.05
Signhat Rosado Cava £8.05
Ponte Prosecco 200ml bottle £10.00
WINES BY THE GLASS 175ml / 250ml
House Wines £7.00/£9.00
Pinot Grigio £750/£9.50
Pinot Grigio Blush £750/£9.50
Macon Lugny, Louis Latour £9.00/£11.00
Crianza Rioja, Marques de Caceres £9.50/£11.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Makatu, NZ £9.00/£11.00
Malbec, Kaiken Ultra £11.00/£13.50
Pinot Noir, Paper Road NZ £11.00/£13.50
Kir (175ml) £8.50
MINERALS

Cordials / Dash of mixer £0.90
Britvic Mixers - 150ml can £2.30
Hildon Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 330mL £2.50
Hildon Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 750ml £4.75
Franklin Tonic Water & Natural Light 200ml £2.00
Red Bull £3.05
Lipton Iced Tea £3.00
Mixed / Juices - 150ml can £2.50
Iron Bru / 7 Up £2.90
Pepsi / Pepsi Max £2.90
Britvic 55 — Sparkling Apple £3.00
J20 £3.40
Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Raspberry / Apple & Mango
Orangina £3.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling Orange / Lemon £3.00
Britvic — Bitter Lemon 200ml £2.00
Britvic — Ginger Beer 200ml £2.00



ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Bellini
Sparkling Wine, Peach Schnapps
and Peach Juice

Mai Tai

White Rum, Dark Rum, Amaretto Disaronno
Apricot Brandy, Orange Curacao, Lime Juice
Pineapple Juice

Margarita
Tequila Gold, Cointreau, Lime Juice,
Grand Marnier

Pina Colada
Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Cream

Long Island Ice Tea

Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec,
Lemon Juice, Spices, Sugar Syrup,
Lime Juice, Lemon Wedges, Pepsi

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Black Creme de Cacao,

Espresso, Baileys

Midori Splice
Midori Melon Liqueur, Malibu,
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice

Strawberry Daiquiri
Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Fresh Strawberries

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Orange Slice, Sugar

Pimms Cocktail
Pimms No1, Lemonade,
Summer Fruits and Mint

Sea Breeze
Vodka, Grapefruit, Cranberry

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, Archers, Peach, Cranberry, Lime

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lemon, Sugar, Soda

Mojito
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar,
Crushed Ice, Topped with Soda

Martini
Gin or Vodka, Martini,
Vermouth, Olive or Lemon Twist

Amaretto Sours
Amaretto, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Orange Slice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passon Fruit,
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Prosecco

£12.50

£1575

£13.50

£12.50

£1575

£13.50

£13.00

£14.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.50

£16.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito
Lime, Mint Leaves, Soda

Gentle Sea Breeze
Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Crushed Ice

Virgin Pina Colada
Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

Tropical Passion
Apple Juice, Mango Juice, Orange Juice

APERITIFS

Martini/Rosso/Cinzano so0ml
Pimm's

Ricard/Pernod

Stones Ginger wine
Campari/Dubonnet

Aperol

LIQUEURS

SHERRIES /PORT
Harveys Bristol Cream

Croft Original

Tio Pepe

Amontillado

Cockburn's Ruby Port
Graham's LBV Port
Graham's Vintage Port

SPIRITS

Gin

Gordon's Gin

La Mare Royal Jersey Gin / Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Tanqueray 10

Brockmans Gin

Whitley Neil Gin

Warner Edward Rhubarb Gin
Blue Bottle Gin

Wheadons Guernsey Gin

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan's Spice
Captain Morgan

Jersey Tidel Rum
Sailor Jerry

Havana Club Rum
Kraken Black Spiced

Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka Blue
Belvedere Intense
Grey Goose

Tequila
Tequila Jose Cuervo Reposado
Tequila Patron Coffee

£7.50

£750

£7.50

£7.50

25ml

£3.75
£4.20
£4.20
£2.95
£4.20
£4.20

25ml
£4.75

s50ml
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£475
£5.95
£11.00

25ml

£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.30

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50

£4.20
£4.20
£5.95
£6.00

£4.75
£4.90



